The Australian

Educational and
Developmental
Psychologist

May 1999

~ Volume 16 Number |

Official Journal of the ' , .
Australian Psychological Society , .
College of Educational and Developmental Psychologlsts



https://doi.org/10.1017/S0816512200027073

The Australian

Educational and Developmental Psychologist

Editorial Board

Editor

Dr Fiona Bryer

Faculty of Education

Griffith University

Nathan Qld 4111

Phone: (07) 3875 5834 Fax: (07) 3875 5910
Email: fbryer@mailbox.gu.edu.au

Board of Editors

Dr Jan Fletcher

Dept of Psychology

The University of Western Australia
Nedlands WA 6009

Ph: (08) 9380 3275 Fax: (08) 9380 1006
Email: jan@psy.uwa.edu.au

Professor Graeme Halford

School of Pgychology

The University of Queensland

Qld 4072

Ph: (07) 3365 6401 Fax: (07) 3365 4466
Email: gsh@psy.uq.edu.au

Profaessor David A. Hay

School of Psychology

Curtin University of Technology

GPO Box U 1987

Perth WA 6845

Ph: (08) 9266 9266 Fax: (08) 9266 2464
Email: D.Hay@psychology.curtin.edu.au

Assoc. Prof. Steve Houghton

Graduate School of Education

The University of Western Australia
Nedlands WA 6009

Ph: (08) 9380 2391 Fax: (08) 9380 1052
Email: shoughto®ecel.uwa.cdu.au

Associate Editor

Assoc. Prof. Carey Denholm

Faculty of Education (Hobart)
University of Tasmania

GPO Box 252-66

Hobart Tas 7001

Ph: (03) 6226 2553 Fax: (03) 6226 2569
Email: Carey.Denholm@utas.edu.au

Professor Alan Hudson

Department of Psychology and
Intellectual Disability Studies

RMIT University

PO Box 71

Bundoora Vic 3083

Ph: (03) 9925 7376 Fax: (03) 9925 7303
Email; hudson@rmit.edu.au

Assoc. Prof, David ]. Leach

School of Psychology

Murdoch University

South Street

Murdoch WA 6150

Ph: (08) 9360 2703 Fax: (08) 9360 6492
Email: leach@socs.murdoch.edu.au

Professor Don M. Thomson

School of Social Sciences & Liberal
Studies

Charles Sturt University

Bathurst NSW 2795

Ph: (02) 6338 4450 Fax: (02) 6338 4401
Email: dthomson@csu.edu.au

https://doi.org/10.1017/50816512200027073 Published online by Cambridge University Press


mailto:f.bryer@mailbox.gu.edu.au
mailto:jan@psy.uwa.edu.au
mailto:gsh@psy.uq.odu.au
mailto:D.Hay@psychology.curtin.edu.au
mailto:shoughto@ecel.uwa.odu.au
mailto:Carey.Denholm@utas.edu.au
mailto:hudson@rmit.edu.au
mailto:leach@socs.murdoch.odu.au
mailto:dthomson@csu.edu.au
https://doi.org/10.1017/S0816512200027073

Contents

Editorial

Special Section: Child anxiety programs

Interventions for child and youth anxiety disorders: Involving

parents, teachers, and peers
Paula M. Barrett

Family treatment of childhood anxiety
Vanessa E. Cobham

The Resourceful Adolescent Project: Building psychological
resilience in adolescents and their parents
lan Shochet and Sue Osgarby

Detection of child mental health problems in the school setting
Jan M. Nicholson, Margaret L. McFarland,
and Brian Oldenburg

Fifteen years of the Australian Educational and

Developmental Psychologist
Alison F. Garton

Volume 16 Number 1, May 1999

https://doi.org/10.1017/50816512200027073 Published online by Cambridge University Press

25

46

66

78


https://doi.org/10.1017/S0816512200027073

